

SCHOOL FEES SCHEDULE 2022

GLOBAL SCHOOL FEE	YEAR 7		YEARS 8 - 12		
(per student)	Full Year \$4,293		Full Year \$5,408		
FAMILY DISCOUNT (when attending the College concurrently, all students reside at same address)	SECOND CHILD Discount 5%	THIRD CH Discount		FOURTH CHILD Discount 15%	

Fees are charged in full at the start of the year. Arrangements can be made to pay fees by direct debit instalments on a weekly, fortnightly or monthly basis commencing February 2022 through to December 2022.

If you have one child at St Joseph's College during 2022, the schedule below shows the weekly, fortnightly and monthly debit amounts:

SINGLE CHILD	YEARLY	WEEKLY DIRECT DEBIT	F'TNIGHTLY DIRECT DEBIT	MONTHLY DIRECT DEBIT
Year 7	\$ 4,293	\$ 107.33	\$ 214.65	\$ 429.30
Years 8 - 12	\$ 5,408	\$ 135.20	\$ 270.40	\$ 540.80

If you have two children at St Joseph's College during 2022, the schedule below shows the weekly, fortnightly and monthly debit amounts:

2ND CHILD WITH DISCOUNT	YEARLY	WEEKLY DIRECT DEBIT	F'TNIGHTLY DIRECT DEBIT	MONTHLY DIRECT DEBIT
Both Year 7 (2)	\$ 8,156.70	\$ 203.92	\$ 407.84	\$ 815.67
Year 7 (1) + Years 8-12 (1)	\$ 9,215.95	\$ 230.40	\$ 460.80	\$ 921.60
Years 8 -12 (2)	\$10,275.20	\$ 256.88	\$ 513.76	\$1,027.52

SCHOOL FEES SCHEDULE 2022

If you have three children at St Joseph's College during 2022, the schedule below shows the weekly, fortnightly and monthly debit amounts:

3RD CHILD	YEARLY	WEEKLY	F'TNIGHTLY	MONTHLY
WITH DISCOUNT		DIRECT DEBIT	DIRECT DEBIT	DIRECT DEBIT
3 Year 7 students	\$ 11,591.10	\$ 289.78	\$ 579.56	\$1,159.11
Year 7 (2) + Years 8-12 (1)	\$ 12,594.60	\$ 314.87	\$ 629.73	\$1,259.46
Year 7 (1) + Years 8-12 (2)	\$ 13,598.10	\$ 339.95	\$ 679.91	\$1,359.81
Years 8 -12 (3)	\$ 14,601.16	\$ 365.03	\$ 730.06	\$1460.12

If you have four children at St Joseph's College during 2022, the schedule below shows the weekly, fortnightly and monthly debit amounts:

4TH CHILD	YEARLY	WEEKLY	F'TNIGHTLY	MONTHLY
WITH DISCOUNT		DIRECT DEBIT	DIRECT DEBIT	DIRECT DEBIT
Year 7 (1) + Years 8-12 (3)	\$ 17,439.45	\$ 435.99	\$ 871.97	\$ 1,743.95
Year 7 (2) + Years 8-12 (2)	\$ 16,491.70	\$ 412.29	\$ 824.59	\$ 1,649.17
Year 7 (3) + Years 8-12 (1)	\$ 15,543.95	\$ 388.60	\$ 777.20	\$ 1,554.40
Years 8 -12 (4)	\$ 18,387.20	\$ 459.68	\$ 919.36	\$ 1,838.72

It is our policy that financial hardship should not prevent any child from attending St Joseph's College because of a family's genuine inability to pay the required school fees. Any family experiencing financial difficulties is entitled to fee assistance; our Business Manager, Mr David Lim will be able to discuss this with you in a sensitive and confidential manner.

Unless a direct debit (direct credit or credit card authority) arrangement has been made, the following fees are due and payable on Collection Day Thursday 27 January 2022. Year 7 \$1,073.25 and Years 8 - 12 \$1,352.00.

The global school fee is inclusive of year level camps, subject based excursions, school owned laptop computer, VET and VCAL subject costs. The global fee however does not cover the costs of uniforms, books, Debutante/College ball, stationery or any camps or excursions that require airline flights.